ITEM #
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005

1006
1007
1008
1009
1010

1011
1012
1013
1014
1015

1016
1017
1018
1019
1020

1021
1022
1023
1024
1025

2012 KSKA Great Certificate Auction
Saturday, May 12, 9 a.m. to Noon
Thanks to all our great donors!

ITEM NAME

Anchorage Concert Assoc Broadway Series for 2
$60 Gift Certificate from Full Circle Farms

2 - S25 Gift Cards to Dark Horse Coffee Co.

1/2 off front end alignment by Quality Tune

4 Weekly Service Visits by Scooper Trooper

S40 GC to Metro Music & Book

S50 Gift Card to Once Upon A Child

S50 Gift Certificate to Dianne's Restaurant

The Fly Fishing Women Explore Alaska Books

2 Flex Passes for 2012-13 UAA Dept. Theatre & Dance

A Permanent Solution - Electrolysis Treatment
1 Yr Membership to Alaska Botanical Garden
$100 Certificate to Creative Cakes by Jeryll

RT for 2 on Alaska Railroad - Anch to Denali
One Loaf of Bread a Month for 1 year

S50 Gift Certificate to Kahiltna Birchworks
Eye and vision Exam from Denali Vision Clinic
1 Day of Rockin' B Summer Horse Camp

$60 Gift Certificate to Denali Dreams

12 Extra Value Meals from McDonald's

Gift Basket from Modern Chocolate Dwellers
One Hour Massage Oriental Healing Arts Center
1 dessert per month for 1 year Tastee-Freez
$75 Gift Certificate to Summit Spice and Tea
$59 Cooking Class GC from Allen & Petersen

DONORS

Anchorage Concert Association
Full Circle Farm

Dark Horse Coffee Co

Quality Tune

Scooper Trooper

Metro Music & Books

Once Upon a Child

Dianne's Restaurant

Friends of KSKA

UAA Dept of Theatre & Dance

A Permanent Solution
Alaska Botanical Garden
Creative Cakes by Jeryll
Alaska Railroad Corporation
Great Harvest Bread Co

Kahiltna Birchworks
Denali Vision Clinic
Rockin' B Riding Club
Denali Dreams
McDonald's

Modern Dwellers Chocolate Lounge

Oriental Healing Arts Center
Tastee-Freez
Summit Spice & Tea Company

Allen & Petersen Appliance Center



1026
1027
1028
1029
1030

1031
1032
1033
1034
1035

1036
1037
1038
1039
1040

1041
1042
1043
1044
1045

1046
1047
1048
1049
1050

1051
1052
1053
1054
1055

2 Lift vouchers 2012-2013 winter ski season
S50 Gift Card to Plato's Closet

S50 Gift Certificate to Title Wave Books

2 Season Tickets to Anchorage Bucs Baseball
$40 GC Bradley House Food & Spirits

600 Sq. Ft. Carpet Cleaning by DNP

12 Cupcakes from SuperStar Pastry Design
$75 GC for One Hour Massage

Gold Panning for 5 @ Crow Creek Mine

2 Weekend Breakfast Buffets @ Golden Corral

$60 Gift Certificate from Full Circle Farms

2 - S25 Gift Cards to Dark Horse Coffee Co.
$170 Exec. Auto Detail by Morrison Auto Group
Family Fun Package for 4 @ Alaska Rock Gym
S50 Gift Certificate to Lake Otis Pharmacy

One Loaf of Bread a Month for 1 year

Five Rounds Golf Punch Card Palmer Golf Cours
1 hour Treatment from AK Ctr for Acupuncture
$100 Gift Certificate to Club Paris

2 -$25 GC's to Grassroots Fair Trade Store

1 Hr. Intro Lesson for Harp or Piano

AK Jr. Theater 2 Season Tickets to 2012-13
One Hour Therapeutic Massage

S50 Gift Certificate to Homer Bookstore
S50 GC to Moose's Tooth/Bear Tooth

A Permanent Solution - Electrolysis Treatment
S50 Gift Certificate to Kahiltna Birchworks

1 Day of Rockin' B Summer Horse Camp

$100 GC to A Change of Scenery

$50 in Gift Cards to Red Robin

Hilltop Ski Area

Plato's Closet

Title Wave Books

Anchorage Bucs Baseball Club
Bradley House

DNP Carpet Cleaning
Superstar Pastry Design
The Healing Center

Crow Creek Mine

Golden Corral Buffet & Grill

Full Circle Farm

Dark Horse Coffee Company
Morrison Auto Group
Alaska Rock Gym

Lake Otis Pharmacy

Great Harvest Bread Co
Palmer Golf Course

Alaska Center for Acupuncture
Club Paris

GrassRoots Fair Trade Store

Harp by Skookums

Alaska Junior Theater

Alaska Sports & Therapeutic Massge
Homer Bookstore

Moose's Tooth / Bear Tooth Restaurants

A Permanent Solution
Kahiltna Birchworks
Rockin' B Riding Club
A Change Of Scenery
Red Robin



1056
1057
1058
1059
1060

1061
1062
1063
1064
1065

1066
1067
1068
1069
1070

1071
1072
1073
1074
1075

1076
1077
1078
1079
1080

One Hour Massage Oriental Healing Arts Center
7 Days of Airport Parking

Family Pass to the Alaska Sealife Center

GC for 2 season passes Alaska Dance Theatre
S50 certificate to Oopsie Daisy

3 Month membership to Alaska Fitness

$60 Gift Certificate from Full Circle Farms

S50 GC Aladdin's Fine Mediterranean Cuisine
$100 Gift Card toAllure Day Spa & Hair Design
Sports Physical Examination Ages 5-18

5 tkts The Amazing Trail Bear & Raven Theater
$100 GC Alaska Mill & Feed Garden Center

2 Gen. Adm. Season Passes to Glacier Pilots
$100 GC to Classic Woman

S50 GC to Sack's Cafe & Restaurant

12 Cupcakes from SuperStar Pastry Design

3 Voice Lessons from Arctic Siren

$100 Gift Certifcate to Intuitions Day Spa
"Insights" signed by Photog Bruna Stude+ DVD
S50 Gift Certificate to Spenard Roadhouse

One hour Massage Therapy Sports & Spinal Clinic

One FAA Medical Exam Any Class

Auto Detailing "Supreme' from Pink Elephant
Black Cotton Duck Jacket & Green Fleece Vest
S50 Gift Certificate to David's Jewelers

Oriental Healing Arts Center
Diamond Airport Parking
Alaska Sealife Center
Alaska Dance Theatre
Oopsie Daisy Florist

Alaska Fitness
Full Circle Farm

Aladdin's Fine Mediterranean Cuisine

Allure Day Spa & Hair Design
Urgent Care Medical Clinic

Bear & Raven Adventure Theater

Alaska Mill & Feed Garden Center
Anchorage Glacier Pilots Baseball
Lauren Blanchett

Sack's Cafe & Restaurant

Superstar Pastry Design
Arctic Siren Productions
Intuitions Day Spa & Salon
Becky Judd

Spenard Roadhouse

Sports & Spinal Injury Clinic
Aviation Medical Services of Alaska

Denali Auto Detailing/Pink Elephant Car Wash

Sunshine Custom Promotions
David's Jewelers



1081
1082
1083
1084
1085

1086
1087
1088
1089
1090

1091
1092
1093
1094
1095

1096
1097
1098
1099
1100

1101
1102
1103
1104
1105

1106
1107
1108
1109
1110

Catering for 25 guests by Sal's New York Grill
$100 Gift Certificate to Portfolio

2 Great AK Shootout tickets for all sessions

S80 GC from David Green Fur clean& store 2012
2- Antiques Roadshow Behind the Scenes

$60 Gift Certificate from Full Circle Farms
$120 Gift Certifcate Horse Trekkin Alaska
Lettershop Callligraphy Project Kit

S50 Gift Certificate to Suite 100

Men's 3-in-1 Royal Jacket & Black Fleece Vest

A Permanent Solution - Electrolysis Treatment
One Loaf of Bread a Month for 1 year

One Session Girl Scout Day Camp Singing Hill
2 -$25 GC's to Grassroots Fair Trade Store
Breakfast for 4 GC to The Bake Shop

1 Hr. Intro Lesson for Harp or Piano

One Hour Massage Oriental Healing Arts Center
1/2 off front end alignment by Quality Tune
Alaska Chamber Singers Season Tkts 1 Pair

1 night for 2 at Big Bear B & B

S50 Gift Certificate to Kahiltna Birchworks

4 Weekly Service Visits by Scooper Trooper
$75 GC for One Hour Massage

2 "A" Sect. tickets Silent Film Matinee ASO

3 Gift Cards Lucky Wishbone for Jumbo Burger

$50 Gift Card to Plato's Closet

1 dessert per month for 1 year Tastee-Freez

$60 Gift Certificate from Full Circle Farms

30 Day Whole Body Boot CampStudio One Pilates
Sports Physical Examination Ages 5-18

Sal's New York Grill & Catering
Lauren Blanchett
Carrs/Safeway

David Green Master Furrier
Friends of KSKA

Full Circle Farm

Horse Trekkin Alaska

Mary Paige Lucas and Dick Tremaine
Suite 100 Restaurant

Sunshine Custom Promotions

A Permanent Solution
Great Harvest Bread Co

Girl Scouts Susitna Council
GrassRoots Fair Trade Store
The Bake Shop

Harp by Skookums

Oriental Healing Arts Center
Quality Tune

Alaska Chamber Singers

Big Bear Bed and Breakfast

Kahiltna Birchworks

Scooper Trooper

The Healing Center

Anchorage Symphony Orchestra
Char and Bob Wyatt

Plato's Closet
Tastee-Freez

Full Circle Farm

Studio One Pilates

Urgent Care Medical Clinic



1111
1112
1113
1114
1115

ITEM #
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005

2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

2011
2012
2013
2014

2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

One Hour Massage Oriental Healing Arts Center
1 Day of Rockin' B Summer Horse Camp

$100 Certificate to Creative Cakes by Jeryll

$50 Gift Certificate to Title Wave Books

Great AK ShootOut - General Admission for 2

Oriental Healing Arts Center
Rockin' B Riding Club
Creative Cakes by Jeryll

Title Wave Books

UAA Department of Athletics

2012 KSKA Great Certificate Auction
Sunday, May 13, 1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m.
Thanks to all our great donors!

ITEM NAME

2 Season Tickets to Ancorage Bucs Baseball
Alaska Chamber Singers Season Tkts 1 Pair
600 Sq. Ft. Carpet Cleaning by DNP

S60 Gift Certificate from Full Circle Farms
7 Days of Airport Parking

4 tkts The Amazing Trail Bear & Raven Theater
Eye and vision Exam by Denali Vision Clinic

12 Extra Value Meals from McDonald's

S60 GC to Metro Music & Book

90 Min. Jt Mobil/Flexibil Wkshp for up to 10

2 Lift vouchers 2012-2013 winter ski season
$170 Exec. Auto Detail by Morrison Auto Group
$50 Gift Card to Once Upon A Child

$25 Cift Certificate to Snow City Cafe

A Permanent Solution - Electrolysis Treatment
Season Tickets for 2 to Seawolf Hockey

Five Rounds Golf Punch Card Palmer Golf Cours
Piano Tuning in the Anchorage Bowl

3 Gift Cards Lucky Wishbone for Jumbo Burger

DONORS

Anchorage Bucs Baseball Club
Alaska Chamber Singers

DNP Carpet Cleaning

Full Circle Farm

Diamond Airport Parking

Bear & Raven Adventure Theater
Denali Vision Clinic

McDonald's

Metro Music & Books

B Fit & Well

Hilltop Ski Area
Morrison Auto Group
Once Upon a Child
Snow City Cafe

A Permanent Solution

UAA Department of Athletics
Palmer Golf Course

Alaska Piano Services

Char and Bob Wyatt



2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

2026
2027
2028
2029
2030

$40 Gift Certificate to Indian Valley Meats

RT for 2 on Alaska Railroad - Anch to Seward
S50 Gift Certificate to David's Jewelers

$40 Amusement Ride Tickets & Stuffed Monkey
Anchorage Concert Assoc Broadway Series for 2

$40 Gift Certificate to Sushi Garden

S50 Gift Certificate to Lake Otis Pharmacy

1 Heavy Hitter Punchcard good for 1200 swings
1 Night Stay for 2 Anchorage Marriott Dwntwn
$100 Gift Card Alaska Laser Car Wash

Indian Valley Meats

Alaska Railroad Corporation
David's Jewelers

The Legacy Group Inc
Anchorage Concert Association

Sushi Garden

Lake Otis Pharmacy

The Cage & TSS Photgraphy
Anchorage Marriott Downtown
Alaska Laser Wash Inc



	Online

