2012 KSKA Great Certificate Auction Saturday, May 12, 9 a.m. to Noon Thanks to all our great donors!

ITEM #	ITEM NAME	DONORS
1001	Anchorage Concert Assoc Broadway Series for 2	Anchorage Concert Association
1002	\$60 Gift Certificate from Full Circle Farms	Full Circle Farm
1003	2 - \$25 Gift Cards to Dark Horse Coffee Co.	Dark Horse Coffee Co
1004	1/2 off front end alignment by Quality Tune	Quality Tune
1005	4 Weekly Service Visits by Scooper Trooper	Scooper Trooper
1006	\$40 GC to Metro Music & Book	Metro Music & Books
1007	\$50 Gift Card to Once Upon A Child	Once Upon a Child
1008	\$50 Gift Certificate to Dianne's Restaurant	Dianne's Restaurant
1009	The Fly Fishing Women Explore Alaska Books	Friends of KSKA
1010	2 Flex Passes for 2012-13 UAA Dept. Theatre & Dance	UAA Dept of Theatre & Dance
1011	A Permanent Solution - Electrolysis Treatment	A Permanent Solution
1012	1 Yr Membership to Alaska Botanical Garden	Alaska Botanical Garden
1013	\$100 Certificate to Creative Cakes by Jeryll	Creative Cakes by Jeryll
1014	RT for 2 on Alaska Railroad - Anch to Denali	Alaska Railroad Corporation
1015	One Loaf of Bread a Month for 1 year	Great Harvest Bread Co
1016	\$50 Gift Certificate to Kahiltna Birchworks	Kahiltna Birchworks
1017	Eye and vision Exam from Denali Vision Clinic	Denali Vision Clinic
1018	1 Day of Rockin' B Summer Horse Camp	Rockin' B Riding Club
1019	\$60 Gift Certificate to Denali Dreams	Denali Dreams
1020	12 Extra Value Meals from McDonald's	McDonald's
1021	Gift Basket from Modern Chocolate Dwellers	Modern Dwellers Chocolate Lounge
1022	One Hour Massage Oriental Healing Arts Center	Oriental Healing Arts Center
1023	1 dessert per month for 1 year Tastee-Freez	Tastee-Freez
1024	\$75 Gift Certificate to Summit Spice and Tea	Summit Spice & Tea Company
1025	\$59 Cooking Class GC from Allen & Petersen	Allen & Petersen Appliance Center

1026	2 Lift vouchers 2012-2013 winter ski season	Hilltop Ski Area
1027	\$50 Gift Card to Plato's Closet	Plato's Closet
1028	\$50 Gift Certificate to Title Wave Books	Title Wave Books
1029	2 Season Tickets to Anchorage Bucs Baseball	Anchorage Bucs Baseball Club
1030	\$40 GC Bradley House Food & Spirits	Bradley House
		,
1031	600 Sq. Ft. Carpet Cleaning by DNP	DNP Carpet Cleaning
1032	12 Cupcakes from SuperStar Pastry Design	Superstar Pastry Design
1033	\$75 GC for One Hour Massage	The Healing Center
1034	Gold Panning for 5 @ Crow Creek Mine	Crow Creek Mine
1035	2 Weekend Breakfast Buffets @ Golden Corral	Golden Corral Buffet & Grill
		-
1036	\$60 Gift Certificate from Full Circle Farms	Full Circle Farm
1037	2 - \$25 Gift Cards to Dark Horse Coffee Co.	Dark Horse Coffee Company
1038	\$170 Exec. Auto Detail by Morrison Auto Group	Morrison Auto Group
1039	Family Fun Package for 4 @ Alaska Rock Gym	Alaska Rock Gym
1040	\$50 Gift Certificate to Lake Otis Pharmacy	Lake Otis Pharmacy
1041	One Loaf of Bread a Month for 1 year	Great Harvest Bread Co
1042	Five Rounds Golf Punch Card Palmer Golf Cours	Palmer Golf Course
1043	1 hour Treatment from AK Ctr for Acupuncture	Alaska Center for Acupuncture
1044	\$100 Gift Certificate to Club Paris	Club Paris
1045	2 -\$25 GC's to Grassroots Fair Trade Store	GrassRoots Fair Trade Store
1046	1 Hr. Intro Lesson for Harp or Piano	Harp by Skookums
1047	AK Jr. Theater 2 Season Tickets to 2012-13	Alaska Junior Theater
1048	One Hour Therapeutic Massage	Alaska Sports & Therapeutic Massge
1049	\$50 Gift Certificate to Homer Bookstore	Homer Bookstore
1050	\$50 GC to Moose's Tooth/Bear Tooth	Moose's Tooth / Bear Tooth Restaurants
1051	A Permanent Solution - Electrolysis Treatment	A Permanent Solution
1052	\$50 Gift Certificate to Kahiltna Birchworks	Kahiltna Birchworks
1053	1 Day of Rockin' B Summer Horse Camp	Rockin' B Riding Club
1054	\$100 GC to A Change of Scenery	A Change Of Scenery
1055	\$50 in Gift Cards to Red Robin	Red Robin

1056 1057 1058 1059 1060	One Hour Massage Oriental Healing Arts Center 7 Days of Airport Parking Family Pass to the Alaska SeaLife Center GC for 2 season passes Alaska Dance Theatre \$50 certificate to Oopsie Daisy	Oriental Healing Arts Center Diamond Airport Parking Alaska SeaLife Center Alaska Dance Theatre Oopsie Daisy Florist
1061 1062 1063 1064 1065	3 Month membership to Alaska Fitness \$60 Gift Certificate from Full Circle Farms \$50 GC Aladdin's Fine Mediterranean Cuisine \$100 Gift Card to Allure Day Spa & Hair Design Sports Physical Examination Ages 5-18	Alaska Fitness Full Circle Farm Aladdin's Fine Mediterranean Cuisine Allure Day Spa & Hair Design Urgent Care Medical Clinic
1066 1067 1068 1069 1070	5 tkts The Amazing Trail Bear & Raven Theater \$100 GC Alaska Mill & Feed Garden Center 2 Gen. Adm. Season Passes to Glacier Pilots \$100 GC to Classic Woman \$50 GC to Sack's Cafe & Restaurant	Bear & Raven Adventure Theater Alaska Mill & Feed Garden Center Anchorage Glacier Pilots Baseball Lauren Blanchett Sack's Cafe & Restaurant
1071 1072 1073 1074 1075	12 Cupcakes from SuperStar Pastry Design 3 Voice Lessons from Arctic Siren \$100 Gift Certifcate to Intuitions Day Spa "Insights" signed by Photog Bruna Stude+ DVD \$50 Gift Certificate to Spenard Roadhouse	Superstar Pastry Design Arctic Siren Productions Intuitions Day Spa & Salon Becky Judd Spenard Roadhouse
1076 1077 1078 1079 1080	One hour Massage Therapy Sports & Spinal Clinic One FAA Medical Exam Any Class Auto Detailing "Supreme" from Pink Elephant Black Cotton Duck Jacket & Green Fleece Vest \$50 Gift Certificate to David's Jewelers	Sports & Spinal Injury Clinic Aviation Medical Services of Alaska Denali Auto Detailing/Pink Elephant Car Wash Sunshine Custom Promotions David's Jewelers

1081 1082 1083 1084 1085	Catering for 25 guests by Sal's New York Grill \$100 Gift Certificate to Portfolio 2 Great AK Shootout tickets for all sessions \$80 GC from David Green Fur clean& store 2012 2- Antiques Roadshow Behind the Scenes	Sal's New York Grill & Catering Lauren Blanchett Carrs/Safeway David Green Master Furrier Friends of KSKA
1086 1087 1088 1089 1090	\$60 Gift Certificate from Full Circle Farms \$120 Gift Certifcate Horse Trekkin Alaska Lettershop Callligraphy Project Kit \$50 Gift Certificate to Suite 100 Men's 3-in-1 Royal Jacket & Black Fleece Vest	Full Circle Farm Horse Trekkin Alaska Mary Paige Lucas and Dick Tremaine Suite 100 Restaurant Sunshine Custom Promotions
1091 1092 1093 1094 1095	A Permanent Solution - Electrolysis Treatment One Loaf of Bread a Month for 1 year One Session Girl Scout Day Camp Singing Hill 2 -\$25 GC's to Grassroots Fair Trade Store Breakfast for 4 GC to The Bake Shop	A Permanent Solution Great Harvest Bread Co Girl Scouts Susitna Council GrassRoots Fair Trade Store The Bake Shop
1096 1097 1098 1099 1100	1 Hr. Intro Lesson for Harp or Piano One Hour Massage Oriental Healing Arts Center 1/2 off front end alignment by Quality Tune Alaska Chamber Singers Season Tkts 1 Pair 1 night for 2 at Big Bear B & B	Harp by Skookums Oriental Healing Arts Center Quality Tune Alaska Chamber Singers Big Bear Bed and Breakfast
1101 1102 1103 1104 1105	\$50 Gift Certificate to Kahiltna Birchworks 4 Weekly Service Visits by Scooper Trooper \$75 GC for One Hour Massage 2 "A" Sect. tickets Silent Film Matinee ASO 3 Gift Cards Lucky Wishbone for Jumbo Burger	Kahiltna Birchworks Scooper Trooper The Healing Center Anchorage Symphony Orchestra Char and Bob Wyatt
1106 1107 1108 1109 1110	\$50 Gift Card to Plato's Closet 1 dessert per month for 1 year Tastee-Freez \$60 Gift Certificate from Full Circle Farms 30 Day Whole Body Boot CampStudio One Pilates Sports Physical Examination Ages 5-18	Plato's Closet Tastee-Freez Full Circle Farm Studio One Pilates Urgent Care Medical Clinic

1111	One Hour Massage Oriental Healing Arts Center	Oriental Healing Arts Center
1112	1 Day of Rockin' B Summer Horse Camp	Rockin' B Riding Club
1113	\$100 Certificate to Creative Cakes by Jeryll	Creative Cakes by Jeryll
1114	\$50 Gift Certificate to Title Wave Books	Title Wave Books
1115	Great AK ShootOut - General Admission for 2	UAA Department of Athletics

2012 KSKA Great Certificate Auction Sunday, May 13, 1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. Thanks to all our great donors!

2001 2 Season Tickets to Ancorage Bucs Baseball 2002 Alaska Chamber Singers Season Tkts 1 Pair 2003 600 Sq. Ft. Carpet Cleaning by DNP 2004 \$60 Gift Certificate from Full Circle Farms 2005 7 Days of Airport Parking 2006 4 tkts The Amazing Trail Bear & Raven Theater 2007 Eye and vision Exam by Denali Vision Clinic 2008 12 Extra Value Meals from McDonald's 2009 \$60 GC to Metro Music & Book 2010 90 Min. Jt Mobil/Flexibil Wkshp for up to 10 Anchorage Bucs Baseball Club Alaska Chamber Singers Full Circle Farm Diamond Airport Parking Denali Vision Clinic McDonald's McDonald's McDonald's Metro Music & Books B Fit & Well
2003 600 Sq. Ft. Carpet Cleaning by DNP 2004 \$60 Gift Certificate from Full Circle Farms 7 Days of Airport Parking 2005 7 Days of Airport Parking 2006 4 tkts The Amazing Trail Bear & Raven Theater 2007 Eye and vision Exam by Denali Vision Clinic 2008 12 Extra Value Meals from McDonald's 2009 \$60 GC to Metro Music & Book 2008 DNP Carpet Cleaning Full Circle Farm Diamond Airport Parking 2018 Denali Vision Clinic Denali Vision Clinic McDonald's McDonald's Metro Music & Books
 \$60 Gift Certificate from Full Circle Farms 7 Days of Airport Parking 4 tkts The Amazing Trail Bear & Raven Theater Eye and vision Exam by Denali Vision Clinic 12 Extra Value Meals from McDonald's \$60 GC to Metro Music & Book Full Circle Farm Diamond Airport Parking Bear & Raven Adventure Theater Denali Vision Clinic McDonald's McDonald's Metro Music & Books
7 Days of Airport Parking Diamond Airport Parking 2006 4 tkts The Amazing Trail Bear & Raven Theater Eye and vision Exam by Denali Vision Clinic 2008 12 Extra Value Meals from McDonald's McDonald's Metro Music & Books
2006 4 tkts The Amazing Trail Bear & Raven Theater 2007 Eye and vision Exam by Denali Vision Clinic 2008 12 Extra Value Meals from McDonald's 2009 \$60 GC to Metro Music & Book Metro Music & Books
2007 Eye and vision Exam by Denali Vision Clinic 2008 12 Extra Value Meals from McDonald's 2009 \$60 GC to Metro Music & Book Metro Music & Books
2008 12 Extra Value Meals from McDonald's McDonald's Metro Music & Books
2009 \$60 GC to Metro Music & Book Metro Music & Books
·
2010 90 Min. Jt Mobil/Flexibil Wkshp for up to 10 B Fit & Well
2011 2 Lift vouchers 2012-2013 winter ski season Hilltop Ski Area
2012 \$170 Exec. Auto Detail by Morrison Auto Group Morrison Auto Group
2013 \$50 Gift Card to Once Upon A Child Once Upon a Child
2014 \$25 Cift Certificate to Snow City Cafe Snow City Cafe
2016 A Permanent Solution - Electrolysis Treatment A Permanent Solution
2017 Season Tickets for 2 to Seawolf Hockey UAA Department of Athletics
2018 Five Rounds Golf Punch Card Palmer Golf Cours Palmer Golf Course
2019 Piano Tuning in the Anchorage Bowl Alaska Piano Services
2020 3 Gift Cards Lucky Wishbone for Jumbo Burger Char and Bob Wyatt

2021 2022 2023 2024 2025	\$40 Gift Certificate to Indian Valley Meats RT for 2 on Alaska Railroad - Anch to Seward \$50 Gift Certificate to David's Jewelers \$40 Amusement Ride Tickets & Stuffed Monkey Anchorage Concert Assoc Broadway Series for 2	Indian Valley Meats Alaska Railroad Corporation David's Jewelers The Legacy Group Inc Anchorage Concert Association
2026	\$40 Gift Certificate to Sushi Garden	Sushi Garden
2027	\$50 Gift Certificate to Lake Otis Pharmacy	Lake Otis Pharmacy
2028	1 Heavy Hitter Punchcard good for 1200 swings	The Cage & TSS Photgraphy
2029	1 Night Stay for 2 Anchorage Marriott Dwntwn	Anchorage Marriott Downtown
2030	\$100 Gift Card Alaska Laser Car Wash	Alaska Laser Wash Inc